ASCENT
SIT-STAND DESKS
www.ise-group.com 	 | 	 800.463.7731Ascent
ASCENT
SIT-STAND DESK SERIES
02
As “sit-stand" becomes a buzzword throughout today’s workplaces, employers need to find a
way to effectively respond to employee requests for height adjustable solutions.

◆◆ Modesty extends 12" below the
worksurface
◆◆ Panels are 14" smaller than
worksurface nominal width
◆◆ Two types of screens are available:
■■ 1/4" white frosted acrylic
■■ 7/8" wood structural core with fabric-
wrapped tackable panels on each
face
◆◆ Mounting brackets are silver
powdercoat paint
◆◆ Fabric panels are available in select
colors below
◆◆ Specify one per User
Acrylic
34" 48" SM-ACR-34-SM $305 $391
46" 60" SM-ACR-46-SM $345 $442
58" 72" SM-ACR-58-SM $440 $564
Tackable Fabric
34" 48" SM-FAB-34-SM-XXX $345 $442
46" 60" SM-FAB-46-SM-XXX $405 $519
58" 72" SM-FAB-58-SM-XXX $460 $590
For Fabric panels specify three digit
fabric part number (e.g. MRA) from
Fabric Finishes Guide below
Storage & Organization  Accessories Model #   Color US $ List CAN $ List